Ultra-Wideband Spectral Analysis
TDS/DPO/DSA Series Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Eliminate Setup Errors with Automatic WiMedia Modulation Analysis
Configuration. Analyze Hundreds of Packet, TFC, and Data Rate
Combinations Without Adjusting the UI
Make Quick Work of WiMedia Analysis and Results Logging Using Batch
File Processing (Test All feature)

Decoded PLCP Header Information
PASS/FAIL conditions for compliance test
Ordering Information
Tektronix Ultra-Wideband Option UWB
Option UWB is available for all TDS real-time oscilloscopes with 7 GHz or greater
single-shot bandwidth and all DPO/DSA real-time oscilloscopes 2.5 GHz or greater
bandwidth.
Order Option Description
DPO7254 UWB
DPO7354 UWB
DPO70404 UWB
DSA70404 UWB
DPO70604 UWB
DSA70604 UWB
DPO70804 UWB
DSA70804 UWB
DPO71254 UWB
DSA71254 UWB
DPO71604 UWB
DSA71604 UWB
DPO72004 UWB
DSA72004 UWB
Ultra-Wideband Spectral Analysis
Upgrades
TDS7BUP UWB Upgrade TDS7704B with Ultra-Wideband Spectral